GPD ®
Precision Dispensing Systems
GPD @l'll!ill - -
• •
Precision Dispensing Systems
www.gpd-global.com request@gpd-global.com Tel : + 1.970.245.0408 611 Hollingsworth Street, Grand Junction, CO 81505 USA
Next Generation Advanced Dispenser
UltraMAX

Dispense Nozzles
Precision Auger Pumps use precIsIon
nozzles to deliver highly controlled
fluid dispensing for both small and
large volumes. A large feedway reduces
internal pressure and improves flow
control. Nozzles are made from carbide
or ceramic and are available down to
0.002" (50 µm). They can also be used
with luer needles via an adapter.
Offline Pump Control
Precision Nozzles 062 & 105 ;. __ .. · ~ .
Auger Stein less Steel I ~¾ 1 •
1
Internal Dia. Gauge Part No.
0.1016 mm / 0.004" 32 G 221BL32018A
0.127 mm / 0.005" 31 G 221BL31001A
0.15 mm I 0.006" 30G 221BL30001A
0.18 mm /0.007" 28G 221 BL28004A
0.21 mm / 0.008" 27G 221 BL27005A
0.25 mm I 0.010" 25 G 221 BL25007 A
0.33 mm I 0.013'' 23 G 221 BL23006A
0.41 mm /0.0 16" 22 G 221 BL22005A
0.51 mm / 0.020" 21 G 221BL21006A
0.5969 mm /0.0235" 20G 221 BL20003A
0.84 mm I 0.033" 18G 22 lBL 18007 A
Contact GPO Global
for additional needle
configurations and materials.
Precision Auger Pump performance integrates with your existing system
via an offline controller, which enables full programming of dispensing
parameters including acceleration, deceleration, speed, and dot size.
Easily interface with the controller via external signals to select multiple
recipes or enable remote programming when connected to a computer.
Precision Nozzles 186 :, •
Auger Steinless Steel
I nterna I Dia. Gauge Part No.
0.18 mm /0.007" 28G 221 BL28E03A
0.20 mm I 0.008" 27 G 221 BL27E03A
0.25 mm I 0.010" 25 G 221 BL25E04A
0.33 mm I 0.013'' 23 G 221 BL23E04A
0.41 mm/0.016" 22 G 221 BL22E04A
0.51 mm / 0.020" 21 G 221BL21 E05A
0.58 mm I 0.023" 20G 221 BL20E03A
0.72 mm I 0.028" 19G 221BL 19E03A
0.84 mm I 0.033" 18G 221BL 18E04A
1.07 mm I 0.042" 17 G 221BL17E01A
l .19mm /0.047" 16G 221BL 16E01A
1.37 mm I 0.054" 15G 221BL15E01A
1.60 mm I 0.063" 14G 221BL 14E01A
l .80 mm /0.07 1" 13G 221 BL 13E01A
2.16 mm / 0.085" 12 G 221BL12E01A
2.39 mm I 0.094" 11 G 221BL 11 E0lA
Pump Controller
GPDCrlt:i ® M"
Precision D ispensi n g S ystems